**UNOFFICIAL COPY** 

## WARRANTY DEED

ILLINOIS STATUTORY (Individual to Individual)

MAIL TO:	13
Grace Kraus	
269 Oaklawn Ave.	**
Elmhurst, Il. 6012	
	TY/
NAME & ADDRESS OF TAX	PARK
Lori Krzyzewski	\2. P
322 N. Marica IS	THE REAL PROPERTY.
Oak Park, Il. 60302	

0021354195

0021354195

3676/0105 44 001 Page 1 of 3 2002-12-09 12:09:31

Cook County Recorder

28,50

RECORDER'S STAMP

		h.,			. i/	•			
THE GRANTOR(S)	SCOTT R	. ANDERSON a	ind KAREN A.	ANDERSON,	husba	nd and	wife,	<u>;</u>	
of the Village			County of			State of		inois	
for and in consideration			l no/100 (\$		5. <u>.</u>	•		<u>.</u> DO	LLARS
and other good and val	uable conside	rations in h ind ,	oaid,						
CONVEY(S). AND W	ARRANT(S	) toI	(RI KRZYZEWS	KI					
(GRANTEES' ADDR	ESS)	1051	Chapel Cour	t					
of the Village	of No	thbrook	Cc inty of _	Cook		State of			
all interest in the follow	ving describe	d real estate sit	uated in the Cou	mty of <u>Co</u>	ok		, in the	State of	Illinois,
to wit:			4	<b>6</b>	,				

Legal Description Attached Hereto:

NOTE: If complete legal cannot fit in this space, leave blank and att characteristics separate 8.5" x 11" sheet with a minimum of .5" clear margin on all sides.

hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.

Permanent Index Number(s): Property Address:	16-07-108-043-1003 VOL. 14  322 N. Marion 1S Oak Park, II. 60302	
Dated this 25th  SCOTT R. ANDERSO	day of November 2002 XXX	(Seal) (Seal)

NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES

COMPLIMENTS OF Chicago Title Insurance Company

UNOFFICIAL COPY 354195

STATE OF ILLINOIS } ss.	- was man for man 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
County of Cook }	
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and	for said County, in the State aforesaid, CERTIFY THA
Scott R. Anderson and Karen	n A. Anderson, husband and wife.
personally known to me to be the same person c whose	e name a name aubanibal + 11. (
appeared before the this day in person, and acknowledge	ledged that the relations of the second and all the second
instrument asthere e and voluntary act, for the us	ses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the
ngnt of nomestead.	•
Given under my hand and notarial seal, this	25th day of November 2002 XXX
	S. M.
My commission expire on September 26	2006 Kost
September 20	Notary Publ
	-
"OFFICIAL SEAL"	
Gregory L. Smith	
Marry Walle State of Married	
My C. (1) 37/2006	
IMPRESS SEAL HERE	Cook COUNTY - ILLINOIS TRANSFER STAMP
	<b>在</b>
* If Grantor is also Grantee you may want to strike Re	elease & Waiver of Homestead Rights.
NAME and ADDRESS OF PREPARER	
Gregory L. Smith	REAL ESTATE
115 S. Marion	100.25.07 BEAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX 01984.00
Oak Park, Il. 60302	1101/25 00
	MV-25:07 B 01984.00
$\sim$	
~	Oak Park # FP 102801
* This conveyance must contain	ILCS 5/3-5020)
and name and address of the	OK COUNTY
REAL ESTATI	REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX
	MONI 20 A
	NOV.25.02
COUNTY	NOV.25.02 00124.00
REVENUE	\ \
· -	\
1	\
	FRON
	12005 430
$\equiv \sum_{n=1}^{\infty} n_n \cdot n_n \cdot n_n$	2 30 3472
=100 " /	RRANTY DE FROM FROM PROMETER AND PROMETER AN
¥AT 8∃ ïV/,	
≣CIONLI ≅ XAT 91:24	HIDDA HOTEL AND A HIDDE
<b>.</b>	

## UNOFFICIAL COPY54195

## Legal Description:

Parcel 1: Unit Number 1S, and its undivided percentage interest in the common elements, in Marion Manor Condominium, as delineated and defined in the Declaration recorded June 29, 1993, as Document Number 93495330, in the Northwest Quarter of Section 7, Township 39 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 2: The exclusive right to the use of P-1 and S-2 imited common elements as delineated on the survey attached to the declaration aforesaid recorded as document number 93495330.

County Clerk's Office